
Simple, yet ingenious, the lightweight Elite R

scooter folds in seconds without effort,
bending or tools.

R

Advanced Technologies That Move You

EasyTravel Scooter

EliteR

CAR TRAIN SHIP AIRPLANE STAIRS ELEVATOR



The Elite stored in
the trunk of a car

When folded, you
can pull the Elite like
a suitcase

EasyTravel EliteR
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The total weight of the Elite is only 29Kg (64 Lbs) and separated
into 3 parts, the heaviest part weighs a mere 12Kg (27 Lbs).

Quick and powerful, yet safe and stable.

Folds easily and quickly. No need to bend or lift heavy parts.

Ideal for running errands or for just wandering around.

Ergonomically designed for comfort and functionality.

Detach the battery pack and carry it inside for recharging.

Great for indoors and outdoors. Non-marking and flat
free tires.

Patented Hub Motor Drive Wheel.

With no connectors, latches or mechanisms to open when

folding or taking apart, the Elite can be easily placed in

the back of a car,  at your side on a train or a bus, or

checked into a plane. The Elite travels anywhere!
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Dimensions:

Length

Width

Height

Folded (vertical)

Weight:

Total Weight

Front Column

Rear Frame

Battery:

7 A/h

12 A/h

Carrying Capacity

Technical Specifications:

Range:

7 A/h battery

12 A/h battery

up to 8 km

up to 13 km

108

57

93

29

11

12

cm

cm

cm

kg

kg

kg

115 kg

80x57x53 cm

6 kg

8 kg

up to 5 miles

up to 8 miles

43 in

22 in

37 in

64 lbs

24 lbs

27 lbs

250 lbs

31x22x21 in

13 lbs

18 lbs

The  h e av i e s t  p a r t  we i g h s  a  me re  12Kg  ( 27  Lb s )




